
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.60 398  26/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Cinderford 2

1:14.88 393  20/06/09 Gloucester City Open Gloucester Cinderford 3

1:14.96 392 F 11/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

1:14.97 392 H 18/03/07 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

1:15.05 391  03/05/08 Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Cinderford 1

1:15.58 383 H 16/03/08 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

1:15.63 382 H 20/03/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

1:15.85 378 H 07/04/07 Weston-Super-Mare Easter Weston-Super-Mare Cinderford 2

1:15.94 377  05/05/07 Newport Spring Open Newport Cinderford 1

1:16.07 375 H 08/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Cinderford 2

1:16.45 370 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Cinderford 2

1:16.70 366 H 18/11/07 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Cinderford 2

1:16.96 362  06/05/06 Newport Spring Open Newport Cinderford 1

1:17.02 361 F 18/11/15 Cinderford & District Club Championships Cinderford Cinderford 4

1:17.27 358 F 27/02/16 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

1:17.39 356 H 10/04/04 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Weston super Mare Cinderford 2

1:17.39 356  03/05/08 Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Cinderford 1

1:17.56 354  27/05/07 Bournemouth Dolphin 4th Mt Bournemouth Cinderford 3

1:18.48 342  02/10/04 Pontypool SC 25th Open Meet Pontypool Cinderford 2

1:18.58 340 F 10/04/04 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Weston super Mare Cinderford 2

1:18.77 338 F 03/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Cinderford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:18.77 338 F 03/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Cinderford 3

1:17.27 358 F 27/02/16 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2
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1:17.02 361 F 18/11/15 Cinderford & District Club Championships Cinderford Cinderford 4

1:14.96 392 F 11/07/15 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

1:14.88 393  20/06/09 Gloucester City Open Gloucester Cinderford 3

1:16.07 375 H 08/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Cinderford 2

1:14.60 398  26/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Cinderford 2

1:17.39 356  03/05/08 Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Cinderford 1

1:15.05 391  03/05/08 Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Cinderford 1

1:15.58 383 H 16/03/08 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

1:16.70 366 H 18/11/07 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Cinderford 2

1:17.56 354  27/05/07 Bournemouth Dolphin 4th Mt Bournemouth Cinderford 3

1:15.94 377  05/05/07 Newport Spring Open Newport Cinderford 1

1:15.85 378 H 07/04/07 Weston-Super-Mare Easter Weston-Super-Mare Cinderford 2

1:14.97 392 H 18/03/07 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

1:16.96 362  06/05/06 Newport Spring Open Newport Cinderford 1

1:16.45 370 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Cinderford 2

1:15.63 382 H 20/03/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

1:18.48 342  02/10/04 Pontypool SC 25th Open Meet Pontypool Cinderford 2

1:18.58 340 F 10/04/04 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Weston super Mare Cinderford 2

1:17.39 356 H 10/04/04 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Weston super Mare Cinderford 2
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